
Heritage Institute of Technology
(An Autonomous Institute, under WBUT)

Computer Science & Engineering (1st semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

HMTS 1101 
(2) 100

CHEM 1001 
(4) 100

MATH 1101 (4) 
100

ELEC 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1101 
(4) 100

1 DATTATREYA KANTHA 151260110055 12615001055 P P F P
2  AALEN TALUKDAR  161260110002 12616001002 P
3  AJAY KUMAR  161260110018 12616001018 P
4  ALIPRIYA GHOSH  161260110023 12616001023 P F P
5  AMRIT BHOWMICK  161260110031 12616001030 P P FA P

6
 ANANYA DUTTA 
PURKAYASTHA

 161260110033 12616001032 P P P P
7  ANINDIIT SINHA  161260110035 12616001034 FA
8  ARGHADEEP GHOSH  161260110044 12616001043 P P P P
9  ARNAB BHATTACHARJEE  161260110046 12616001045 F P P P

10  AVIK GHOSH  161260110053 12616001052 P
11  AVILASH BHATTACHARJEE  161260110054 12616001053 F FA P
12  HARSHIT R SHAH  161260110074 12616001073 P
13  ISHANI SAHA  161260110077 12616001076 P
14  KAKAN DUARY  161260110080 12616001079 P P P
15  KATHAKALI BANERJEE  161260110082 12616001081 P
16  KESHAV KUMAR SINGH  161260110084 12616001083 F P P P
17  MANISH KUMAR  161260110089 12616001088 P
18  PANKAJ KUMAR  161260110104 12616001103 P
19  RAJ NAYYAR  161260110122 12616001121 P
20  RAJANYA PRATIHAR  161260110123 12616001122 P
21  RANAJAY SAHA  161260110126 12616001125 F P F P
22  RANOJOY RAI CHOUDHURI  161260110127 12616001126 P F P F F
23  RAVI KUMAR  161260110131 12616001130 P
24  SHIVAM  161260110154 12616001153 P
25  SNEHA SAH  161260110165 12616001164 F
26  SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE  161260110169 12616001168 P P
27  SOURAV KUNDU  161260110173 12616001172 P
28  SUKANYA SAHA  161260110178 12616001177 P P P
29  UDDESHYA  161260110184 12616001183 P

Information Technology  (1st semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

HMTS 1101 
(2) 100

CHEM 1001 
(4) 100

MATH 1101 (4) 
100

ELEC 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1101 
(4) 100

1  ADITYA RAJ  161260110191 12616002002 P
2  ARUNAVA MANNA  161260110201 12616002012 FA FA F F
3  AVINASH KUMAR  161260110202 12616002013 FA FA
4  DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH  161260110207 12616002018 F F
5

 MUDUNURU ABHISHEK RAJU  161260110220 12616002031 P P
6  NEELANJANA GHOSH  161260110222 12616002033 P
7  RIYA BANERJEE  161260110232 12616002042 P P
8  SAHELI DEY  161260110235 12616002045 P
9  SHAHARYAR RAHMAN  161260110238 12616002048 P

10  SUDHANSHU KUMAR  161260110246 12616002056 P

Electronics & Communication Engineering  (1st semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

HMTS 1101 
(2) 100

CHEM 1001 
(4) 100

MATH 1101 (4) 
100

ELEC 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1101 
(4) 100



1  ANUJ KUMAR JHA  161260110277 12616003025 FA FA P FA
2  APALA DAS  161260110280 12616003028 P P
3  ARGHA DEEP GANGULY  161260110281 12616003029 FA FA
4  ARGHYA MANDAL  161260110282 12616003030 P P P P P
5  ARUNABHA GHOSH  161260110290 12616003038 P
6  AYUSMITA KUNDU  161260110300 12616003048 P
7  BIBASWAN SARKAR  161260110303 12616003051 F P
8  DEBMALYA MAJUMDER  161260110307 12616003055 P
9  DEBOTTAM BANERJEE  161260110310 12616003058 P P P

10  DITIPRIYA ROY  161260110315 12616003063 P
11  HARSH KUMAR JHA  161260110319 12616003067 P P
12  JISHAN MUNSHI  161260110326 12616003074 P
13  MD SHAQUIB HUSSAIN  161260110333 12616003081 P
14  NIDHI SINGH  161260110342 12616003090 P
15  POULAMI ROY  161260110347 12616003095 P P
16  PRATYENDU SARKAR  161260110349 12616003097 FA
17  SAGNIK HAZRA  161260110375 12616003123 P
18  SANDIPAN SHAW  161260110380 12616003128 P FA
19  SANMITRO CHATTERJEE  161260110382 12616003130 FA
20  SAYANTAN LODH  161260110386 12616003134 P P
21  SHAURYA KUMAR  161260110389 12616003137 P P P
22  SHIBSANKAR SEN  161260110390 12616003138 P
23  SOURAV KAR  161260110410 12616003158 F F
24  TIRTHARAJ BHADRA  161260110426 12616003174 P P

Biotechnology  (1st semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

HMTS 1101 
(2) 100

PHYS1001 (4) 
100

MATH 1101 (4) 
100

ECEN 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1101 
(4) 100

1  ADITA SARKER  161260110436 12616004001 P P P
2  ARKA ROY  161260110447 12616004012 P P FA P
3  ARKAPRABHA MAITRA  161260110449 12616004014 F P F P
4

 ARUNDHUTI CHAKRABORTY  161260110450 12616004015 P P
5  DEEPT ANAND  161260110453 12616004018 P
6  KRISHNA DEY  161260110457 12616004022 F
7

 NAYONIKA BHATTACHARYYA  161260110461 12616004026 F F F
8  PARAMITA ADHIKARI  161260110464 12616004029 P
9  PRIYANJAN BANERJEE  161260110466 12616004031 P P

10  RIDDHI DUTTA  161260110468 12616004033 P
11  SANJANA PAL  161260110471 12616004036 P
12  SOURADEEP BISWAS  161260110483 12616004048 F FA FA FA
13  SRIJONI CHAKRABORTY  161260110486 12616004051 P
14  SUDIP KAR MAHAPATRA  161260110487 12616004052 P
15  SUSHMITA DAS  161260110488 12616004053 P
16  SWAPNIL PAL  161260110489 12616004054 P
17  SWETA MONDAL  161260110490 12616004055 P

Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering  (1st semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

HMTS 1101 
(2) 100

CHEM 1001 
(4) 100

MATH 1101 (4) 
100

ELEC 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1101 
(4) 100

1  AGNIVA GUPTA  161260110870 12616005006 P P
2  ANUSHKA GUHA  161260110872 12616005008 P P
3  OENDRILA GHOSH  161260110887 12616005023 P P
4  OINDRILA CHAKRAVARTY  161260110888 12616005024 P
5  PRACHURJYA DAS  161260110890 12616005026 P F P
6  SUMAN KORA  161260110916 12616005052 P F F
7  SUNEHA GHOSH DASTIDAR  161260110917 12616005053 P P
8  SUSHIM MUKUL DUTTA  161260110918 12616005054 P



9  TIASH RAKSHIT  161260110921 12616005057 FA FA FA
10  VIJAYADITYA 

BANDYOPADHYAY
 161260110923 12616005059 P P

11  VISHAL TIWARI  161260110924 12616005060 P
12  VIVEK DARSHAN  161260110925 12616005061 P
13  YASH RAJ  161260110926 12616005062 P

Chemical Engineering  (1st semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

HMTS 1101 
(2) 100

PHYS1001 (4) 
100

MATH 1101 (4) 
100

ECEN 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1101 
(4) 100

1  ANKITA DAS  161260110500 12616006007 P P
2  ARIJIT SAHA  161260110504 12616006011 P
3  CHANDAN YADAV  161260110509 12616006015 P
4  CHIRANTAN DUTTA  161260110510 12616006016 F P
5  KASTURI BASU  161260110518 12616006024 P P
6  MD AQUIB YAZDANI  161260110524 12616006030 P F P F P
7  NILLOHIT TALUKDAR  161260110525 12616006031 P
8  POUMI GHOSH  161260110527 12616006033 F
9  PRIYANKA PRAMANIK  161260110530 12616006036 F P P

10  RIBHU DE  161260110532 12616006038 F F P P
11  SHALINI KUMAR  161260110541 12616006047 P
12  SOUMIK KAR  161260110546 12616006052 F F
13  SOURAV DUTTA  161260110547 12616006053 P P F P

Mechanical Engineering  (1st semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

HMTS 1101 
(2) 100

PHYS1001 (4) 
100

MATH 1101 (4) 
100

ECEN 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1101 
(4) 100

1  ABHISHEK ANAND  161260110559 12616007004 P F P
2  AMAN KUMAR  161260110567 12616007012 P F
3  AMAN RAJ  161260110568 12616007014 P P
4  ANIKET KUMAR  161260110571 12616007016 P P P
5  ARUNABH BORA  161260110584 12616007029 P F F F F
6  AVISHEK MUKHOPADHYAY  161260110590 12616007035 P F F
7  AYUSH KUMAR  161260110593 12616007038 FA FA FA FA
8  DEBANIK BASU  161260110600 12616007045 P
9  DEV KRISHNA KUMAR  161260110605 12616007050 P P

10  GAUTAM KUMAR  161260110608 12616007053 P
11  KANAKDYUTI ROY  161260110613 12616007058 FA FA F
12  KUNDAN KUMAR  161260110615 12616007060 P
13  MANOJIT SARDER  161260110619 12616007064 P F F
14  MOSHAHID RAZA KHAN  161260110626 12616007071 P F P F P
15  NISHAN AGARWAL  161260110630 12616007075 FA
16  PRITAM SINHA  161260110639 12616007084 F
17  RASHMI MITRA  161260110642 12616007087 P
18  ROHAN RAGHAV  161260110646 12616007091 P P P F P
19  SAMIR KUMAR SINGH  161260110649 12616007094 P
20  SATYAM RAJ  161260110653 12616007098 P
21  SAYANTAN CHATTERJEE  161260110655 12616007100 P P
22  SHRINJAY GHOSH  161260110657 12616007102 F F P
23  SHUBHAM KUMAR NAYAK  161260110659 12616007104 P
24  SOUPARNA DUTTA  161260110664 12616007109 P P
25  SUBHADIP CHOUDHURY  161260110666 12616007111 F F P
26  SUPRATICK MOHORAR  161260110673 12616007118 F F
27  SUPRIYO DAS  161260110674 12616007119 F FA
28  VISHAL KUMAR SHAW  161260110678 12616007123 P P F
29  VIVEK KUMAR  161260110679 12616007124 F

Civil Engineering  (1st semester)



Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

HMTS 1101 
(2) 100

PHYS1001 (4) 
100

MATH 1101 (4) 
100

ECEN 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1101 
(4) 100

1  ABHEET CHANDRA  161260110680 12616013001 P P P F P
2  ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE  161260110684 12616013005 FA
3  ABHRAJIT BASU  161260110686 12616013007 P
4  ADNAN AHMED SIDDIQUE  161260110689 12616013010 F
5  AGNIPRAVA DUTTA  161260110690 12616013011 P
6  ANSHUMAN GUPTA  161260110702 12616013023 P
7  ARITRA CHAKRABORTY  161260110704 12616013025 P P
8  AYON GANGULY  161260110709 12616013030 P FA FA FA F
9  BUDDHADEB MAITY  161260110715 12616013036 P P P

10  EHTESHAM AHMED  161260110723 12616013044 P FA F
11  GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH  161260110724 12616013045 P
12  HRIDDHIMAN DAS  161260110727 12616013048 P
13  JEWEL DUTTA  161260110729 12616013050 P F P F P
14  MALABIKA KOLE  161260110732 12616013053 F P
15  MANORANJAN KUMAR  161260110735 12616013055 P P
16  MD AFZAL ALAM  161260110737 12616013057 F P F
17  MD AKBAR  161260110738 12616013058 P P F
18  MD AMAD MALLICK  161260110739 12616013059 P F P F P
19  MD DANISH IQBAL  161260110740 12616013060 P F P F P
20  MD SHADAB KHAN  161260110741 12616013061 P P F P
21  NITISH RAAZ  161260110748 12616013068 P P F
22  OM KUMAR  161260110749 12616013069 P P P
23  RIMO SARKAR  161260110762 12616013082 P
24  ROHIT RAJ  161260110763 12616013083 P P P
25  SAYANTAN DAS  161260110774 12616013094 P F P F P
26  SOURAV ADHIKARY  161260110783 12616013103 P P P
27  SOURAV KUMAR  161260110785 12616013105 P
28  SOUVANIK ROY  161260110786 12616013106 F F P
29  SUDARSHAN KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY
 161260110792 12616013111 FA FA

30  SUJAY KUMAR SAHU  161260110793 12616013112 P F

Electrical  Engineering  (1st semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

HMTS 1101 
(2) 100

PHYS1001 (4) 
100

MATH 1101 (4) 
100

ECEN 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1101 
(4) 100

1  AKASH BASAK  161260110805 12616016003 FA
2  ANIBRATA ROY  161260110807 12616016005 P F
3

 ANUBHAB BANDYOPADHYAY  161260110812 12616016010 P P P
4  ANURAG DUTTA  161260110813 12616016011 P P
5  ASHISH KUMAR  161260110817 12616016015 F P
6  BISWADEEP SUTRADHAR  161260110821 12616016019 P P P F P
7  DEBMALYA MONDAL  161260110824 12616016022 P FA F P
8  DEETIYA BANERJEE  161260110827 12616016025 FA P P
9  HRISHABH KUMAR GARG  161260110829 12616016027 F

10  KINJAL DAS GUPTA  161260110832 12616016030 P
11  RISHU RAJ  161260110844 12616016042 P
12  SHREYASHI SEN  161260110851 12616016049 P P F P
13  SUBHAM SHAW  161260110858 12616016056 P F
14  SUDIP MONDAL  161260110859 12616016057 P P F P
15  SUVOJIT MODAK  161260110861 12616016059 P P

Computer Science & Engineering (2nd semester)



Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

CSEN 1201 (4) 
100

PHYS 1001 (4) 
100

MATH 1201 (4) 
100

ECEN 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1201 
(4) 100

1 DATTATREYA KANTHA 151260110055 12615001055 P
2  ABHINAV KUMAR  161260110006 12616001006 P
3  AJAY KUMAR  161260110018 12616001018 P
4  ALIPRIYA GHOSH  161260110023 12616001023 F
5  AMRIT BHOWMICK  161260110031 12616001030 P F FA F

6
 ANANYA DUTTA 
PURKAYASTHA

 161260110033 12616001032 F P
7  ARGHADEEP GHOSH  161260110044 12616001043 P F F P
8  ARNAB BHATTACHARJEE  161260110046 12616001045 F F F
9  ASHISH AWASTHI  161260110047 12616001046 P

10  AVIK GHOSH  161260110053 12616001052 P P
11  AVILASH BHATTACHARJEE  161260110054 12616001053 F P F P
12  DEBANGANA RAM  161260110064 12616001063 F
13  HARSHIT R SHAH  161260110074 12616001073 P P
14  KATHAKALI BANERJEE  161260110082 12616001081 FA
15  KESHAV KUMAR SINGH  161260110084 12616001083 F
16  MD FARHAN NAWAZ  161260110092 12616001091 P F
17  PANKAJ KUMAR  161260110104 12616001103 P
18  RAHUL KUMAR SINGH  161260110121 12616001120 P
19  RANAJAY SAHA  161260110126 12616001125 F F P
20  RANOJOY RAI CHOUDHURI  161260110127 12616001126 F F FA F FA
21  SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE  161260110169 12616001168 P
22  SOVAN GHOSH  161260110174 12616001173 P

Information Technology (2nd semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

CSEN 1201 (4) 
100

PHYS 1001 (4) 
100

MATH 1201 (4) 
100

ECEN 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1201 
(4) 100

1  ARUNAVA MANNA  161260110201 12616002012 F F F F F
2  AVINASH KUMAR  161260110202 12616002013 FA FA
3  DIPYAMAN MUKHERJEE  161260110208 12616002019 F FA F FA FA
4  MOHINI BANSAL  161260110218 12616002029 P
5  RAHUL RATAN  161260110227 12616002037 P P F
6  RAHUL SINGH  161260110228 12616002038 P
7  SHAHARYAR RAHMAN  161260110238 12616002048 F P F P
8  SHUBHAM KUMAR SUMAN  161260110242 12616002052 P F
9  SUDHANSHU KUMAR  161260110246 12616002056 F F P P

Electronics & Communication Engineering (2nd semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

CSEN 1201 (4) 
100

PHYS 1001 (4) 
100

MATH 1201 (4) 
100

ECEN 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1201 
(4) 100

1  ADRIJA CHAKRAVARTY  161260110259 12616003007 P
2  AGNEESH BANERJEE  161260110260 12616003008 P
3  AKASH JANA  161260110264 12616003012 F
4  ANUJ KUMAR JHA  161260110277 12616003025 FA FA P P
5  APALA DAS  161260110280 12616003028 P
6  AYUSMITA KUNDU  161260110300 12616003048 P
7  BHAWESH KUMAR  161260110302 12616003050 P
8  BIBASWAN SARKAR  161260110303 12616003051 P P
9  DEBMALYA MAJUMDER  161260110307 12616003055 P P

10  HARSH KUMAR JHA  161260110319 12616003067 F P F F
11  MD SHAQUIB HUSSAIN  161260110333 12616003081 P
12  NAVNEET KUMAR SINGH  161260110340 12616003088 P
13  NEHA BHOWMICK  161260110341 12616003089 P
14  POULAMI ROY  161260110347 12616003095 P
15  PRITHWISH BANERJEE  161260110352 12616003100 P
16  ROBIN SINGH  161260110369 12616003117 P F



17  ROHIT KUMAR  161260110370 12616003118 P F P F P
18  SANDIPAN SHAW  161260110380 12616003128 FA FA P F
19  SANMITRO CHATTERJEE  161260110382 12616003130 P
20  SANTOSH KUMAR  161260110383 12616003131 F
21  SAYANTAN LODH  161260110386 12616003134 F F F
22  SHAURYA KUMAR  161260110389 12616003137 F F P F
23  SOURAV KAR  161260110410 12616003158 P P F F
24  SUPARNEE NANDY  161260110422 12616003170 P
25  TIRTHARAJ BHADRA  161260110426 12616003174 P F

Biotechnology (2nd semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

CSEN 1201 (4) 
100

CHEM 1001 
(4) 100

MATH 1201 (4) 
100

ELEC 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1201 
(4) 100

1  AKASH PAUL  161260110440 12616004005 P P
2  AMISHA AGARWAL  161260110441 12616004006 P
3  ARKA SAHA  161260110448 12616004013 P
4  FARZAM ASHHAR  161260110455 12616004020 P P P P P
5  MONALI BISWAS  161260110460 12616004025 P
6  SOURADEEP BISWAS  161260110483 12616004048 FA FA FA FA

Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering (2nd semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

CSEN 1201 (4) 
100

PHYS 1001 (4) 
100

MATH 1201 (4) 
100

ECEN 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1201 
(4) 100

1  ANUSHKA GUHA  161260110872 12616005008 P P P
2  DHRUV RUPARELIA  161260110881 12616005017 P
3  OENDRILA GHOSH  161260110887 12616005023 P P
4  RAKESH KUMAR  161260110893 12616005029 P
5  RINKESH KUMAR  161260110895 12616005031 P P
6  SUNEHA GHOSH DASTIDAR  161260110917 12616005053 F F
7  SUSHIM MUKUL DUTTA  161260110918 12616005054 F F

8
 VIJAYADITYA 
BANDYOPADHYAY

 161260110923 12616005059 P
9  VISHAL TIWARI  161260110924 12616005060 P P

10  YASH RAJ  161260110926 12616005062 P

Chemical Engineering (2nd semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

CSEN 1201 (4) 
100

CHEM 1001 
(4) 100

MATH 1201 (4) 
100

ELEC 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1201 
(4) 100

1  ABHISHEK BHATTACHARYYA  161260110494 12616006001 P
2  ANKITA DAS  161260110500 12616006007 P
3  ARKA DATTA  161260110505 12616006012 P
4  DIPANYITA MONDAL  161260110515 12616006021 P P
5  KASTURI BASU  161260110518 12616006024 P
6  POUMI GHOSH  161260110527 12616006033 P P
7  RIBHU DE  161260110532 12616006038 F
8  RINIKA BHATTACHARYA  161260110533 12616006039 P
9  SAURAV PURKAYASTHA  161260110538 12616006044 P

10  SAYERI DHAWA  161260110540 12616006046 P
11  SONAL SARKAR  161260110545 12616006051 P
12  SOUMIK KAR  161260110546 12616006052 F F
13  SOURAV DUTTA  161260110547 12616006053 P F F P F

14  SUBHRANGSHU CHATTERJEE  161260110549 12616006055 P

Mechanical Engineering (2nd semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

CSEN 1201 (4) 
100

CHEM 1001 
(4) 100

MATH 1201 (4) 
100

ELEC 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1201 
(4) 100



1  AALISH KUMAR GUPTA  161260110556 12616007001 F P
2  ABHINAV KUMAR  161260110558 12616007003 P
3  ABHISHEK ANAND  161260110559 12616007004 F P P
4  AMAN KUMAR  161260110567 12616007012 P P
5  ANIRBAN ROY  161260110572 12616007017 P
6  ANKIT KUMAR  161260110575 12616007020 P P
7  ANKUR ANAND  161260110576 12616007021 P
8  ASHISH TIWARY  161260110587 12616007032 P
9  AYAAN FIROZ  161260110591 12616007036 P

10  AYUSH KUMAR  161260110593 12616007038 FA FA
11  MD RAIHAN FIRDAUS  161260110621 12616007066 F
12  NISHAN AGARWAL  161260110630 12616007075 FA FA FA
13  ROHAN RAGHAV  161260110646 12616007091 F P P P
14  SHRINJAY GHOSH  161260110657 12616007102 FA FA FA F
15  SHUBHAM KUMAR NAYAK  161260110659 12616007104 P
16  SOUPARNA DUTTA  161260110664 12616007109 P F F
17  SUMAN MAITI  161260110669 12616007114 F F F
18  VISHAL KUMAR SHAW  161260110678 12616007123 F P P
19  VIVEK KUMAR  161260110679 12616007124 P P P P

Civil Engineering (2nd semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

CSEN 1201 (4) 
100

CHEM 1001 
(4) 100

MATH 1201 (4) 
100

ELEC 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1201 
(4) 100

1  ABHEET CHANDRA  161260110680 12616013001 F P P P P
2  ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE  161260110684 12616013005 F P
3  AGNIPRAVA DUTTA  161260110690 12616013011 P P
4  DEEPANJAN ROY  161260110718 12616013039 F F
5  EHTESHAM AHMED  161260110723 12616013044 P FA
6  HRIDDHIMAN DAS  161260110727 12616013048 P P
7  MADHAV  161260110731 12616013052 P
8  MALABIKA KOLE  161260110732 12616013053 P P
9  MANORANJAN KUMAR  161260110735 12616013055 P

10  MD AFZAL ALAM  161260110737 12616013057 P F P
11  MD AKBAR  161260110738 12616013058 P
12  MD AMAD MALLICK  161260110739 12616013059 P P P
13  MD DANISH IQBAL  161260110740 12616013060 P P P
14  MD SHADAB KHAN  161260110741 12616013061 F F F F F
15  OM KUMAR  161260110749 12616013069 F P P
16  SOURAV ADHIKARY  161260110783 12616013103 P P F P
17  SOUVANIK ROY  161260110786 12616013106 F F F FA
18  SUBHASHISH PRASAD  161260110791 12616013110 P P P
19  SUJAY KUMAR SAHU  161260110793 12616013112 P
20  TUHIN DAS  161260110795 12616013114 P

Electrical Engineering (2nd semester)

Sl. No. Name University 
Registration No.

Autonomy 
Examination Roll 
No.

CSEN 1201 (4) 
100

CHEM 1001 
(4) 100

MATH 1201 (4) 
100

ELEC 1001 (4) 
100

MECH 1201 
(4) 100

1  ANIBRATA ROY  161260110807 12616016005 F F
2  ANURAG DUTTA  161260110813 12616016011 F P F
3  DEBMALYA MONDAL  161260110824 12616016022 P F FA FA F
4  HRISHABH KUMAR GARG  161260110829 12616016027 P
5  KINJAL DAS GUPTA  161260110832 12616016030 P
6  NIKHIL KUMAR BAJAJ  161260110838 12616016036 P
7  RITIK RAJ  161260110846 12616016044 P
8  SHREYASHI SEN  161260110851 12616016049 P P FA F
9  SOHAM DAS  161260110854 12616016052 P

10  SUBHAM SHAW  161260110858 12616016056 P
11  SUDIP MONDAL  161260110859 12616016057 FA FA P P


